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Fiberkabel,  Single Mode, LC-LC, 200m, 9/125my, 8
Core, Yellow, LSZH  

 FEATURES  

 

Fiberkabel
Singel  modus
8  kjerner
8  x  LC  i  hver  ende
9/125  min
Robust  slire
Gul
Kabeltykkelse  -  kappe:  ø5  mm
Vifte  ut  er  ø2  mm
200m
Det  gis  rabatt  ved  kjøp  av  større  kvanta
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Farve : Yellow

Diameter : Core  9/125my

Fiber : LC-LC

Kabel : 200m

Fibermode : Singlemode

Fibertype : OS1


